1
2
3
Hinged Square Tops - Threaded (for use with Cast Iron Bodies)
Article No. Size
AQH-T100S-SS (Not Hinged) 100 mm x 100 mm x 2” BSP
AQH-T150S-SS 150 mm x 150 mm x 4” BSP
AQH-T200S-SS 200 mm x 200 mm x 4” BSP
AQH-T200S-6-SS 200 mm x 200 mm x 6” BSP
AQH-T300S-SS 300 mm x 300 mm x 4” BSP
AQH-T300S-6-SS 300 mm x 300 mm x 6” BSP
Push Fit (Directly to Drain Pipe)
Article No. Size
AQH-S100C/50-SS Dia. 100 mm x 50 mm
AQH-S150C/100-SS Dia. 150 mm x 100 mm
AQH-S200C/100-SS Dia. 200 mm x 100 mm
AQH-S200C/150-SS Dia. 200 mm x 150 mm
Circular Tops - Threaded (for use with C.I Bodies)
Article No. Size
AQH-T100C-SS Dia. 100 mm x 2” BSP
AQH-T150C-SS Dia. 150 mm x 4” BSP
AQH-T200C-SS Dia. 200 mm x 4” BSP
AQH-T200C-6-SS Dia. 200 mm x 6” BSP
AQH-T300C-SS Dia. 300 mm x 4” BSP
AQH-T300C-6-SS Dia. 300 mm x 6” BSP
Push Fit (Directly to Drain Pipe)
Article No. Size
AQH-S100S/50-SS (Not Hinged) 100 mm x 100 mm x 50 mm
AQH-S150S/100-SS 150 mm x 150 mm x 100 mm
AQH-S200S/100-SS 200 mm x 200 mm x 100 mm
AQH-S200S/150-SS 200 mm x 200 mm x 150 mm
Accessories - Removable Strainer Basket
Article No. Size
AQH-SS100-SS Dia. 100 mm
AQH-SS150-SS Dia. 150 mm
4
Flat Roof Drain with Clamp Ring & Puddle Flange
Article No. Size
AQH-R2100F-CI Dia. 250 x 100 mm Outlet
AQH-R2150F-CI Dia. 250 x 150 mm Outlet
Domed Roof Drain with Clamp Ring & Puddle Flange
Article No. Size
AQH-2100D-CI Dia. 250 x 100 mm Outlet
AQH-2150D-CI Dia. 250 x 150 mm Outlet
Vertical Deep Body with Clamp Ring
Article No. Size
AQH-F4100-CI 4” BSP Clamp Ring x 100 mm Outlet
AQH-F4150-CI 6” BSP Clamp Ring x 150 mm Outlet
Vertical Short Body with Clamp Ring
Article No. Size
AQH-F1050-CI 2” BSP Clamp Ring x 50 mm Outlet
AQH-F3100-CI 4” BSP Clamp Ring x 100 mm Outlet
AQH-F3150-CI 4” BSP Clamp Ring x 150 mm Outlet
90° Body with Clamp Ring
Article No. Size
AQH-F19050-CI 2” BSP Clamp Ring x 50 mm Outlet
5